
OCTOBER 5th Candidates - Pre-General Reminder Mail-Out

Last First Office Email Street Address City ST Zip

Pre-

General 

9/28/2023

Logan Rhonda Memphis City Council, Dist. 1 jwright@thewrightsolutions.net4971 Ridge Park Dr Memphis TN 38128

Burks Keith Memphis City Council, Dist. 2 kburts1968@gmail.com6970 Garrick Dr. Memphis TN 38119

Frazier Will Memphis City Council, Dist. 2 wfrazier96@gmail.com7924 Atwater Lane Memphis TN 38119

Ransom Rodanial Memphis City Council, Dist. 2 m.rodanialr.ransom@gmail.com878 Waif Woods Lane Cordova TN 38018

Murphy Towanna Memphis City Council, Dist. 3 dempsys@hotmail.com567 Weizman Memphis TN 38117

Walker Pearl Memphis City Council, Dist. 3 pearlevawalker@gmail.com5378 Loch Lomond Road Memphis TN 38116

Austin II Keith Memphis City Council, Dist. 6 keith4city@gmail.com3549 McCorkle Road Memphis TN 38116

Hunter Larry Memphis City Council, Dist. 6 district6candidate.larryhunter@gmail.com1238 Overton Park Lane Memphis TN 38104

Rowe Austin Memphis City Council, Dist. 7 austin@rowerealtors.com910 Hawthorne Street Memphis TN 38107

Price Jerred Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3 jerred@jerredprice.com648 Poplar Ave. Memphis TN 38105

Randolph Paul Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3 paulr62@icloud.com530 W. Raines Road Memphis TN 38109
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